FE
AT
U
R
ES
SP
EC
IF

Torque
Constant
(oz-in/A)
Back
EMF
Voltage
(V/kRPM)
Rotor
Inertia
(oz-in-sec2)
Weight
(lb)
“L”
Length
(mm)
BLWS65235S-24V-4000 NEMA 23 24 4000 185 186 22.5 0.20 0.435 5.52 4.28 0.00326 2.8 118
BLWS65231S-36V-4000 NEMA 23 36 4000 25 25 3.5 4.3 8.6 7.5 5.5 0.00042 0.6 48
BLWS65232S-36V-4000 NEMA 23 36 4000 50 55 7.0 1.5 4.2 9.0 6.6 0.00106 1.1 58
BLWS65233S-36V-4000 NEMA 23 36 4000 95 100 15.0 0.7 2.2 9.0 6.6 0.00169 1.7 78
BLWS65234S-36V-4000 NEMA 23 36 4000 135 145 18.0 0.45 1.4 9.0 6.6 0.00245 2.2 98
BLWS65235S-36V-4000 NEMA 23 36 4000 180 185 22.5 0.35 1.0 9.0 6.6 0.00326 2.8 118
Notes: The 8th character “S” denotes a single shaft, use “D” for double shaft.  Custom leadwires,
cables, connectors, and windings are available upon request.
D
IM